Ultra Subminiature Basic Switch D2MQ
Snap-action Switch with Ultra
Subminiature Size (6.5 8.2 2.7 mm
(H W D)) and Light Weight (0.3 g)
Excellent electrical characteristics and a snap-ac-
tion mechanism in spite of its ultra small size.
Gold-plated (Au-P) contacts for micro load
switching available in addition to silver-plated
contacts (Ag-P).
Ideal for applications where size is extremely
limited and high reliability is demanded, such as in
compact audio, optical. and telecommunications
equipment.
Ordering Information
 Model Number Legend
D2MQ-1 - -
1 2 3 4
1. Ratings
1: Silver-plated contact type (0.5 A at 30 VDC)
Gold-plated contact type (50 mA at 30 VDC)
2. Actuator
None: Pin plunger
L: Leaf lever
3. Contact Material
None: Silver-plated
105: Gold-plated
4. Terminals
None: Straight terminals
TL: Left-angled terminals
TR: Right-angled terminals
D2MQ-4L- -1-
1 2 3
1. Actuator
4L: Hinge leaf lever
2. Contact Material (Rating)
None: Silver-plated  (0.5 A at 30 VDC)
105: Gold-plated (50 mA at 30 VDC)
3. Terminals
None: Straight terminals
L: Left-angled terminals
R: Right-angled terminals
 List of Models
Actuator Standard model (Ag-plated) Micro load model (Au-plated)
Terminals
Straight
terminals
Left-angled
terminals
Right-angled
terminals
Straight
terminals
Left-angled
terminals
Right-angled
terminals
Pin plunger D2MQ-1 D2MQ-1-TL D2MQ-1-TR D2MQ-1-105 --- ---
Leaf lever D2MQ-1L D2MQ-1L-TL D2MQ-1L-TR D2MQ-1L-105 --- ---
Hinge leaf lever D2MQ-4L-1 D2MQ-4L-1-L D2MQ-4L-1-R D2MQ-4L-105-1 D2MQ-4L-105-1-L D2MQ-4L-105-1-R
Note: The terminal shape drawings indicate the shape when the Switch is viewed from the direction of the arrow in the drawing below.
Authorised Distributors:-
ASH & ALAIN INDIA PVT LTD
S-100, F.I.E.E., Okhla Industrial Area,  Phase-ii, New Delhi-110020(India)